
     

        

 

 

 

TSN and TSN2’s broadcast schedule for the 2011 RUGBY WORLD CUP: 

 
DATE    EVENT    TIME   CHANNEL 

Friday, Sept. 9  Opening Ceremonies +  4 a.m. ET   TSN2 
    New Zealand vs. Tonga    
    Scotland vs. Romania   9 p.m. ET  TSN.ca 

Fiji vs. Namibia   11:30 p.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Saturday, Sept. 10  France vs. Japan   2 a.m. ET   TSN2 
    Argentina vs. England  4:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
    Australia vs. Italy   11:30 p.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Sunday, Sept.11  Ireland vs. U.S.A.   2 a.m. ET   TSN2 
    South Africa vs. Wales  4:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 13  Samoa vs. Namibia   10:30 p.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 14 Tonga vs. Canada   1 a.m. ET   TSN 
    Scotland vs. Georgia  3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2  
 
Thursday, Sept. 15  Russia vs. U.S.A.   3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Friday, Sept. 16  New Zealand vs. Japan  4 a.m. ET   TSN2 
    Argentina vs. Romania  11:30 p.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Saturday, Sept.17  South Africa vs. Fiji   2 a.m. ET   TSN2 

Australia vs. Ireland   4:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
Wales vs. Samoa   11:30 p.m. ET  TSN2 
 

Sunday, Sept. 18 England vs. Georgia  2 a.m. ET   TSN2 
   France vs. Canada   4:30 a.m. ET  TSN 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 20 Italy vs. Russia   3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Wednesday, Sept. 21 Tonga vs. Japan   3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Thursday, Sept. 22 South Africa vs. Namibia  4 a.m. ET   TSN2 
 
Friday, Sept. 23 Australia vs. U.S.A.   4:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Saturday, Sept. 24 England vs. Romania  2 a.m. ET   TSN2 
   New Zealand vs. France  4:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
   Fiji vs. Samoa   10:30 p.m. ET  TSN2 
 



 

Sunday, Sept. 25 Ireland vs. Russia   1 a.m. ET   TSN2 
   Argentina vs. Scotland  3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Monday, Sept. 26 Wales vs. Namibia   2:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Tuesday, Sept. 27 Canada vs. Japan   12 a.m. ET   TSN 
   Italy vs. U.S.A.   2:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Wednesday, Sept.28 Georgia vs. Romania  2:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
  
Friday, Sept. 30 South Africa vs. Samoa  3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
   Australia vs. Russia  10:30 p.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Saturday, Oct. 1 France vs. Tonga   1 a.m. ET   TSN2 
   England vs. Scotland  3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
   New Zealand vs. Canada  10:30 p.m. ET  TSN 
   Argentina vs. Georgia  8 p.m. ET  TSN.ca 
 
Sunday, Oct. 2 Wales vs. Fiji   1 a.m. ET  TSN2  
   Ireland vs. Italy   3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Saturday, Oct. 8 Quarter-final    1 a.m. ET &   TSN2 
        3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Sunday, Oct. 9 Quarter-final    1 a.m. ET &   TSN2 
        3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Saturday, Oct. 15 Semi-final    4 a.m. ET   TSN 
 
Sunday, Oct. 16 Semi-final    4 a.m. ET   TSN 
 
Friday, Oct. 21 Bronze Final    3:30 a.m. ET  TSN2 
 
Sunday, Oct. 23 World Cup Final   4 a.m. ET   TSN 
           
 


